
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
380 
112 
140 
322 
102 
136 

58 
93 

3 
30 
33 

104 
14 

5 
16 
96 

Name 
Thomas SINGER 
Mark REIS 
Hansruedi GRAF 
Rudi GUERTNER 
Pino/Franco ALBANESE 
Martin METZGER 
Chiara/Marco FERRARI 
Marco LAZZARINI 
Rolf FROEHLICH 
Viktor MURALT 
Francesco FERRA 
Yves FROEHLICH 
Jan SCHWEIZER 
T + D VON ALLMEN 
Roberto MARTINATO 
Renzo BATTAGLIA 

Class 
7 
6 
6 
7 
6 
4 
4 
7 
7 
4 
7 
7 
7 
3 
5 
4 

Model/Engine 
Chervron GR8 
VW Golf 
Subaru Impreza 
Porsche GT3 Cup 
Cupra TCR 
Toyota Yaris GR 
Honda Civic Type R 
HTK RS 
Cupra TCR 
Mustang Bullit 
Lotus Exige S1 
Seat Leon TCR 
Seat Leon Supercopa 
Fiat Abarth 500 
Alfa Romeo 4C 
Honda Civic 

Best Tm 
1:16.400 
1:17.064 
1:17.665 
1:18.542 
1:18.587 
1:19.265 
1:22.012 
1:22.501 
1:22.970 
1:23.547 
1:23.565 
1:24.208 
1:24.979 
1:27.848 
1:29.427 
1:29.450 

Diff 

0.664 
1.265 
2.142 
2.187 
2.865 
5.612 
6.101 
6.570 
7.147 
7.165 
7.808 
8.579 

11.448 
13.027 
13.050 

Gap 

0.664 
0.601 
0.877 
0.045 
0.678 
2.747 
0.489 
0.469 
0.577 
0.018 
0.643 
0.771 
2.869 
1.579 
0.023 

Laps 
15 
13 

6 
17 
13 
10 
12 

8 
13 
13 
10 

7 
12 
16 

4 
16 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/04/2023 14:27:35 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 
Feld 4 

3. Free Practice 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 13:59:52 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

29/04/2023 14:00 


